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Resident Profiles for Team Servants 2017

 
Kevin Higgins - https://runmelbourne2017.everydayhero.com/au/kevin-higgins
Conrad Majoor - https://runmelbourne2017.everydayhero.com/au/conrad-majoor
Sydney Matinga - https://runmelbourne2017.everydayhero.com/au/sydney-matinga
Jason Mathew - https://runmelbourne2017.everydayhero.com/au/jason-mathew
Rachel Heazlewood - https://runmelbourne2017.everydayhero.com/au/rachel-heazlewood
Phil Lemin - https://runmelbourne2017.everydayhero.com/au/phil-lemin-1
Paul Thomas - https://runmelbourne2017.everydayhero.com/au/paul-thomas
Oona Pearse - https://runmelbourne2017.everydayhero.com/au/oona-pearse
Ryan Bourke - https://runmelbourne2017.everydayhero.com/au/ryan-bourke
Ian Hinchcliffe - https://runmelbourne2017.everydayhero.com/au/ian-hinchliffe
Ollie Rita - https://runmelbourne2017.everydayhero.com/au/ollie-rita
Peter Henry - https://runmelbourne2017.everydayhero.com/au/peter-henry
Ben Johnson - https://runmelbourne2017.everydayhero.com/au/ben-johnson
Phil Elwood - https://runmelbourne2017.everydayhero.com/au/phil-elwood
Clem Carman - https://runmelbourne2017.everydayhero.com/au/clem-carman
Paul Beagley - https://runmelbourne2017.everydayhero.com/au/paul-beagley






image1.emf



Servants Community Housing Inc



ABN 77 195 871 941



Phone 03 9819 6073



info@servants.org.au
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Phone 03 9819 6073



info@servants.org.au



www.servants.org.au



Servants Community Housing Inc



ABN 77 195 871 941



36 Barton Street



Hawthorn Vic 3122











